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NAASE Committee Chairs and Special Project Coordinators   2021 - 2023 

Administrative Resource Center (ARC) Andrew Burger (713) 666-1881 
ABurger@BethYeshurun.org 

Budget, Finance and Investments Geo Poor (901) 683-359 
Geo@BSholom.org 

Certifications   
●Amin Tzibur (ATz) Randy Spiegel, 

FSA, ATz 
 
Matthew Halpern, 
FSA, ATz 

(416) 781-3511 
RSpiegel@Beth-Tzedec.org 
(305) 932-2829 
MHalpern@BTBRC.org 

●Fellow In Synagogue Administration 
(FSA) 

Stephanie 
Krasman, FSA 

(416) 783-6103 
Stephanie@BethSholom.net 

CCS (Congregational Consulting 
Service) and Chaver Tribute Program 

Lynne 
WeissMarshall 

(732) 583-0093 
WeissMar@optonline.net 

Chesed Committee Susan Kasper, 
FSA 

(215) 872-2007 
Office@NAASE.org 

Conference 2022/2023 (Locations TBD) Lori Dafilou, FSA 
 
Hal Ossman 
 
Joel Berger 
 

(610) 667-1651 
executivedirector@bethamisrael.org 
(301) 881-6550 
HOssman@BnaiIsraelCong.org 
(609) 921-0100 
JBerger@TheJewishCenter.org 

Constitution / By-Laws   
Council Of Retired Colleagues Janet Baron, FSA 

 
Bob Hill, FSA 
 
Malcolm Katz, FSA 
 
Bernice Levine, 
FSA 

(636) 391-0360 
Jan.Baron11@gmail.com 
(919) 251-8946 
RHill@mailworks.com 
(818) 986-5073 
MalKatz01@gmail.com 
(416) 223-8479 
BerniceL@rogers.com 

Distance Learning and Webinars Tamah Kushner 
 
Corie Hampton 

(310) 546-3667 
Director@CTJMB.org 
(336) 294-0007 
CHampton@BDGSO.org 

ExecNet ListServ Kenneth Krivitzky (610) 649-5300 
KKrivitzky@TBHBE.org 

Irma Lee Ettinger Memorial Lecture; 
Joint NAASE-NATA Task Force 

Harvey Brenner, 
FSA, FTA 

(973) 376-0539 
ExecDirector@tbaynj.org 

Joint Retirement Board David Rothenberg, 
FSA, ATz 
 
Hal Ossman 

(410) 523-2446 
direxecdir@cs.com 
(301) 881-6550 
HOssman@BnaiIsraelCong.org 

Leadership Council of Conservative 
Judaism 

Harvey Brenner, 
FSA, FTA 

(973) 379-3811 
HBrenner@CBI-NJ.org 

Membership/Engagement Shari Lipp-Levine 
 
Lynne Balaban 

 (317) 253-3441 
SLevine@bez613.org 
(215) 735-5148  
 LBalaban@BZBI.org 

mailto:SLevine@bez613.org
mailto:LBalaban@BZBI.org
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Mentoring / Network Partnering 
Program 

Gershon Levine 
 
Deborah Zeger 

(508) 997-3171 
GLevine@TINewBedford.org 
(585) 473-1770 
DZeger@TBERochester.org 

Mercaz/WZO Liaison   
Movement-wide High Holiday 
Taskforce 

Rivka Campbell 
 
Gershon Levine 

(905) 303-5471 
Rivka@BeitRayim.org 
(508) 997-3171 
GLevine@TINewBedford.org 

NAASE Branding Initiative David Polonsky, 
FSA 

(202) 362-4433 
David.Polonsky@AdasIsrael.org 

Nominating Committee Fred Rothstein, 
FSA 

(503) 246-8831 
FRothstein@NevehShalom.org 

Placement Services Fred Rothstein, 
FSA 

(503) 246-8831 
FRothstein@NevehShalom.org 

Professional Contracts Library   
Professional Surveys Corie Hampton 

 
Tamah Kushner 
 

(336) 294-0007 
CHampton@BDGSO.org 
(310) 546-3667 
Director@CTJMB.org 

Regional Groups Barry Nove (609) 505-0088 
BNove@AgudasAchim-VA.org 

Sustainability Roundtable Lori Dafilou, FSA (610) 667-1651 
executivedirector@bethamisrael.org 

USCJ Disability Task Force 
Representative 

Deborah Zeger (585) 473-1770 
DZeger@TBERochester.org 

USCJ “Next Big Idea” Taskforce Lori Dafilou, FSA (610) 667-1651 
executivedirector@bethamisrael.org 

Week Of Study (JTS/USCJ/NAASE) Gershon Levine 508) 997-3171 
GLevine@TINewBedford.org 

Welcoming Committee Lynne Balaban 
 

(954) 384-8265 
Lynne@bnaiaviv.org 

 
 
 
 
On occasion, additional projects and activity areas will require the appointment of chairs and coordinators 
by the President. 

 


